
Date Day Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve

4/8/2019 Monday G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2

4/9/2019 Tuesday G-3 G-4 G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4

4/10/2019 wednesday G-5 G-6 G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ----

4/11/2019 Thursday G-7 G-8 G-5 G-6 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ----

4/12/2019 Friday G-9 G-10 ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4/13/2019 Saturday G-11 G-12 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4/15/2019 Monday G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4/16/2019 Tuesday G-3 G-4 ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ----

4/17/2019 wednesday G-5 G-6 ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ----

4/18/2019 Thursday G-7 G-8 ---- ---- G-5 G-6 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ----

4/19/2019 Friday G-9 G-10 G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2

4/20/2019 Saturday G-11 G-12 G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4/22/2019 Monday G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2

4/23/2019 Tuesday G-3 G-4 ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- G-3 G-4 G-3 G-4

4/24/2019 wednesday G-5 G-6 ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4/25/2019 Thursday G-7 G-8 ---- ---- G-5 G-6 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4/26/2019 Friday G-9 G-10 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- G-3 G-4 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4/27/2019 Saturday G-11 G-12 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-1 G-2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
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Dated:- 23-03-2019 (MUHAMMAD SHAHID)

Deputy Controller (Conduct)

for Controller of Examinations.

Practical Date Sheet of B.S (4-Years) Program Third  & Seventh Semester Examinations, 2019 to be held in April 2019

NOTIFICATION No. 195 / Cond. D.S.

Time Morning 09:00.am and Evening 01:00 p.m (On Friday 02:30 p.m)
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